Heat Transfer
HEAT TRANSFER SERVICE UNIT
H112
Year 1
study
Features
ONE unit to connect with 15 options
15 Fundamental Heat Transfer Experiments may be used on the

Operating temperature range: +10°C to +50°C
Operating relative humidity range: 0 to 95%, noncondensing
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following codes:
H112/230 - Heat Transfer Service Unit
H112/230/HC - Heat Transfer Service Unit Computer Linked
H112/115 - Heat Transfer Service Unit
H112/115/HC - Heat Transfer Service Unit Computer Linked
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject
to change without notice. The colour of the actual product may vary from the colour shown in the brochure.
Copyright © 2018 P.A. Hilton Limited. All rights reserved. This technical leaflet, its contents and/or layout may not be modified